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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 366.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Justin Norris         36.13 (2)    35.97 (2)  1:12.10 (2)   99.0
68             Zac  Goin             37.35 (11    37.12 (10  1:14.47 (10)  91.0
57             Daniel Jagr           37.30 (10    37.18 (11  1:14.48 (11)  90.0
33             Issac Braun           37.71 (13    38.47 (15  1:16.18 (15)  86.0
21             Gunner Nurme          38.32 (17    38.53 (18  1:16.85 (16)
45             Alexander Hauck           DNF      37.25 (13              

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 359.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Danny Bryck           36.20 (3)    35.93 (1)  1:12.13 (3)   98.0
6              Garrett Cahill        36.52 (5)    36.72 (6)  1:13.24 (5)   96.0
30             Matteo Ticli          37.58 (12    38.48 (17  1:16.06 (13)  88.0
42             Max Marinace          40.01 (27    40.39 (28  1:20.40 (25)  77.0
54             Karl Averill          44.54 (47    43.90 (43  1:28.44 (43)
65             William Verdi         46.27 (54    45.96 (47  1:32.23 (48)

Team : Bow   Total Points : 350.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Alex Mangin           36.54 (6)    36.78 (7)  1:13.32 (6)   95.0
15             Ben Wachsmuth         36.46 (4)    36.99 (9)  1:13.45 (7)   94.0
51             Jon Cook              38.90 (22    38.77 (20  1:17.67 (20)  82.0
39             Sam Selleck           39.13 (24    39.69 (23  1:18.82 (23)  79.0
27             Tony Sampo            39.03 (23        DNF                
62             Ben Johnson           40.89 (33        DNF                

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 347.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Nolan gagnon          37.00 (8)    36.63 (5)  1:13.63 (8)   93.0
20             Lars Major            38.04 (15    37.20 (12  1:15.24 (12)  89.0
44             Nick Galambos         38.45 (19    38.62 (19  1:17.07 (18)  84.0
56             Adam Sojka            39.42 (26    38.94 (21  1:18.36 (21)  81.0
67             Kaleb Brown           40.42 (30    40.49 (29  1:20.91 (27)
32             Jake Deware           46.64 (56    40.76 (30  1:27.40 (41)

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 338.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Tyler Hanf            36.89 (7)    36.31 (4)  1:13.20 (4)   97.0
24             Christain Workman     37.03 (9)    36.85 (8)  1:13.88 (9)   92.0
36             Colton Workman        39.40 (25    39.79 (24  1:19.19 (24)  78.0
70             Daniel Ellis          42.65 (41    40.33 (27  1:22.98 (32)  71.0
59             Max Stephan           44.87 (49    45.15 (45  1:30.02 (46)
48             Matt  McDonough       40.27 (29        DNF                
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 315.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Kyle Stamoulis        38.48 (20    38.47 (15  1:16.95 (17)  85.0
14             Will Stinson          38.30 (16    39.22 (22  1:17.52 (19)  83.0
26             Will George           40.49 (31    40.86 (32  1:21.35 (28)  75.0
38             Jackson Maness        41.22 (35    41.40 (33  1:22.62 (31)  72.0
50             Nick Johnson          43.61 (43    47.61 (53  1:31.22 (47)
61             Matt Bossi            46.89 (57    47.12 (50  1:34.01 (51)

Team : White Mountain   Total Points : 293.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Hunter Judge          37.82 (14    38.34 (14  1:16.16 (14)  87.0
16             Riley Corrigan        40.49 (31    40.15 (25  1:20.64 (26)  76.0
28             Severin Dewitt        40.11 (28    42.09 (35  1:22.20 (30)  73.0
40             Ben Mackillop         46.58 (55    48.06 (55  1:34.64 (52)  57.0
52             Ronnie Mackillop      51.09 (63    50.49 (59  1:41.58 (58)
63             Charlie Coy                                               

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 288.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Thomas Turpin         35.35 (1)    36.02 (3)  1:11.37 (1)  100.0
23             Brad Weeks            38.32 (17    46.16 (48  1:24.48 (35)  68.0
35             Dakota Cross          42.63 (39    43.30 (39  1:25.93 (38)  65.0
47             Ayden Duncan          49.84 (62    50.23 (57  1:40.07 (57)  55.0

Team : Prospect   Total Points : 272.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Josh  Bisson          38.51 (21    40.24 (26  1:18.75 (22)  80.0
29             Tyler Bredbury        41.25 (36    42.30 (36  1:23.55 (33)  70.0
17             Colby Bisson          43.76 (45    43.86 (42  1:27.62 (42)  62.0
41             Jacob  Kesler         44.77 (48    44.83 (44  1:29.60 (45)  60.0
53             Lucas Therrien        47.83 (60    50.35 (58  1:38.18 (56)
64             Max Tuttle            56.07 (66    55.72 (62  1:51.79 (61)

Team : Trinity   Total Points : 268.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Brayden Joyal         41.11 (34    40.77 (31  1:21.88 (29)  74.0
46             Bobby Byrnes          42.63 (39    41.53 (34  1:24.16 (34)  69.0
34             Benjamin Kfoury       42.87 (42    43.78 (41  1:26.65 (39)  64.0
22             Joseph Wenger         43.83 (46    45.25 (46  1:29.08 (44)  61.0
69             Jack  Murry           46.89 (57    47.91 (54  1:34.80 (53)
58             Cameron Miclette      45.15 (50        DNF                
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 247.0   Rank : 11th
Page 2



Boys GS Final Team Results.txt
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Reid Wilkins          42.52 (38    42.87 (37  1:25.39 (36)  67.0
1              Trevor Robie          41.98 (37    43.42 (40  1:25.40 (37)  66.0
25             Charles Gould         46.07 (51    47.30 (51  1:33.37 (50)  58.0
49             Cian Connor           47.58 (59    47.35 (52  1:34.93 (54)  56.0
60             Brandon Marcoux       47.88 (61    48.68 (56  1:36.56 (55)
37             Ethan Pruett          46.21 (53        DSQ                

Team : Hillsboro-Deering   Total Points : 229.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Jacob Engelhardt      43.66 (44    43.13 (38  1:26.79 (40)  63.0
19             Jacob Bachand         46.08 (52    46.60 (49  1:32.68 (49)  59.0
43             Quinn Erickson        52.30 (64    53.67 (61  1:45.97 (59)  54.0
66             Zack O'Connor         53.84 (65    52.76 (60  1:46.60 (60)  53.0
31             Brett Edsall                                              
55             Grant Desmarais                                           
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   11         Lacon Thomas Turpin         35.35 (1)     36.02 (3)   1:11.37 (1) 
2   9          Kears Justin Norris         36.13 (2)     35.97 (2)   1:12.10 (2) 
3   18         Bisho Danny Bryck           36.20 (3)     35.93 (1)   1:12.13 (3) 
4   12         Gilfo Tyler Hanf            36.89 (7)     36.31 (4)   1:13.20 (4) 
5   6          Bisho Garrett Cahill        36.52 (5)     36.72 (6)   1:13.24 (5) 
6   3          Bow   Alex Mangin           36.54 (6)     36.78 (7)   1:13.32 (6) 
7   15         Bow   Ben Wachsmuth         36.46 (4)     36.99 (9)   1:13.45 (7) 
8   8          Belmo Nolan gagnon          37.00 (8)     36.63 (5)   1:13.63 (8) 
9   24         Gilfo Christain Workman     37.03 (9)     36.85 (8)   1:13.88 (9) 
10  68         Kears Zac  Goin             37.35 (11)    37.12 (10)  1:14.47 (10)
11  57         Kears Daniel Jagr           37.30 (10)    37.18 (11)  1:14.48 (11)
12  20         Belmo Lars Major            38.04 (15)    37.20 (12)  1:15.24 (12)
13  30         Bisho Matteo Ticli          37.58 (12)    38.48 (17)  1:16.06 (13)
14  4          White Hunter Judge          37.82 (14)    38.34 (14)  1:16.16 (14)
15  33         Kears Issac Braun           37.71 (13)    38.47 (15)  1:16.18 (15)
16  21         Kears Gunner Nurme          38.32 (17)    38.53 (18)  1:16.85 (16)
17  2          St. T Kyle Stamoulis        38.48 (20)    38.47 (15)  1:16.95 (17)
18  44         Belmo Nick Galambos         38.45 (19)    38.62 (19)  1:17.07 (18)
19  14         St. T Will Stinson          38.30 (16)    39.22 (22)  1:17.52 (19)
20  51         Bow   Jon Cook              38.90 (22)    38.77 (20)  1:17.67 (20)
21  56         Belmo Adam Sojka            39.42 (26)    38.94 (21)  1:18.36 (21)
22  5          Prosp Josh  Bisson          38.51 (21)    40.24 (26)  1:18.75 (22)
23  39         Bow   Sam Selleck           39.13 (24)    39.69 (23)  1:18.82 (23)
24  36         Gilfo Colton Workman        39.40 (25)    39.79 (24)  1:19.19 (24)
25  42         Bisho Max Marinace          40.01 (27)    40.39 (28)  1:20.40 (25)
26  16         White Riley Corrigan        40.49 (31)    40.15 (25)  1:20.64 (26)
27  67         Belmo Kaleb Brown           40.42 (30)    40.49 (29)  1:20.91 (27)
28  26         St. T Will George           40.49 (31)    40.86 (32)  1:21.35 (28)
29  10         Trini Brayden Joyal         41.11 (34)    40.77 (31)  1:21.88 (29)
30  28         White Severin Dewitt        40.11 (28)    42.09 (35)  1:22.20 (30)
31  38         St. T Jackson Maness        41.22 (35)    41.40 (33)  1:22.62 (31)
32  70         Gilfo Daniel Ellis          42.65 (41)    40.33 (27)  1:22.98 (32)
33  29         Prosp Tyler Bredbury        41.25 (36)    42.30 (36)  1:23.55 (33)
34  46         Trini Bobby Byrnes          42.63 (39)    41.53 (34)  1:24.16 (34)
35  23         Lacon Brad Weeks            38.32 (17)    46.16 (48)  1:24.48 (35)
36  13         Newfo Reid Wilkins          42.52 (38)    42.87 (37)  1:25.39 (36)
37  1          Newfo Trevor Robie          41.98 (37)    43.42 (40)  1:25.40 (37)
38  35         Lacon Dakota Cross          42.63 (39)    43.30 (39)  1:25.93 (38)
39  34         Trini Benjamin Kfoury       42.87 (42)    43.78 (41)  1:26.65 (39)
40  7          Hills Jacob Engelhardt      43.66 (44)    43.13 (38)  1:26.79 (40)
41  32         Belmo Jake Deware           46.64 (56)    40.76 (30)  1:27.40 (41)
42  17         Prosp Colby Bisson          43.76 (45)    43.86 (42)  1:27.62 (42)
43  54         Bisho Karl Averill          44.54 (47)    43.90 (43)  1:28.44 (43)
44  22         Trini Joseph Wenger         43.83 (46)    45.25 (46)  1:29.08 (44)
45  41         Prosp Jacob  Kesler         44.77 (48)    44.83 (44)  1:29.60 (45)
46  59         Gilfo Max Stephan           44.87 (49)    45.15 (45)  1:30.02 (46)
47  50         St. T Nick Johnson          43.61 (43)    47.61 (53)  1:31.22 (47)
48  65         Bisho William Verdi         46.27 (54)    45.96 (47)  1:32.23 (48)
49  19         Hills Jacob Bachand         46.08 (52)    46.60 (49)  1:32.68 (49)
50  25         Newfo Charles Gould         46.07 (51)    47.30 (51)  1:33.37 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
51  61         St. T Matt Bossi            46.89 (57)    47.12 (50)  1:34.01 (51)
52  40         White Ben Mackillop         46.58 (55)    48.06 (55)  1:34.64 (52)
53  69         Trini Jack  Murry           46.89 (57)    47.91 (54)  1:34.80 (53)
54  49         Newfo Cian Connor           47.58 (59)    47.35 (52)  1:34.93 (54)
55  60         Newfo Brandon Marcoux       47.88 (61)    48.68 (56)  1:36.56 (55)
56  53         Prosp Lucas Therrien        47.83 (60)    50.35 (58)  1:38.18 (56)
57  47         Lacon Ayden Duncan          49.84 (62)    50.23 (57)  1:40.07 (57)
58  52         White Ronnie Mackillop      51.09 (63)    50.49 (59)  1:41.58 (58)
59  43         Hills Quinn Erickson        52.30 (64)    53.67 (61)  1:45.97 (59)
60  66         Hills Zack O'Connor         53.84 (65)    52.76 (60)  1:46.60 (60)
61  64         Prosp Max Tuttle            56.07 (66)    55.72 (62)  1:51.79 (61)
62  45         Kears Alexander Hauck           DNF       37.25 (13)              
63  27         Bow   Tony Sampo            39.03 (23)        DNF                 
64  48         Gilfo Matt  McDonough       40.27 (29)        DNF                 
65  62         Bow   Ben Johnson           40.89 (33)        DNF                 
66  58         Trini Cameron Miclette      45.15 (50)        DNF                 
67  37         Newfo Ethan Pruett          46.21 (53)        DSQ                 
68  31         Hills Brett Edsall                                                
69  55         Hills Grant Desmarais                                             
70  63         White Charlie Coy                                                 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   3          Lacon Thomas Turpin         35.64 (1)     37.62 (2)   1:13.26 (1) 
2   2          Gilfo Tyler Hanf            36.67 (2)     37.85 (4)   1:14.52 (2) 
3   11         Belmo Nolan Gagnon          37.24 (4)     38.04 (5)   1:15.28 (3) 
4   18         Bisho Garrett Cahill        37.53 (5)     38.32 (6)   1:15.85 (4) 
5   29         Kears Alexander Hauck       37.97 (6)     39.59 (9)   1:17.56 (5) 
6   30         Bisho Matteo Tieli          39.18 (10)    38.73 (7)   1:17.91 (6) 
7   23         Belmo Lars Major            38.79 (8)     39.68 (10)  1:18.47 (7) 
8   64         Kears Daniel Jagr           39.77 (11)    39.94 (12)  1:19.71 (8) 
9   17         Kears Isaac Braun           40.14 (14)    39.72 (11)  1:19.86 (9) 
10  41         Kears Gunnar Nurme          38.68 (7)     41.40 (15)  1:20.08 (10)
11  52         Bow   Jon Cook              40.48 (16)    40.69 (13)  1:21.17 (11)
12  28         Bow   Tony Sampo            40.23 (15)    41.66 (17)  1:21.89 (12)
13  47         Belmo Nick Galambos         41.71 (19)    41.59 (16)  1:23.30 (13)
14  9          White Hunter Judge          40.90 (18)    42.66 (18)  1:23.56 (14)
15  14         Gilfo Christian Workman     49.25 (40)    37.83 (3)   1:27.08 (15)
16  40         Bow   Sam Selleck           42.15 (20)    44.95 (21)  1:27.10 (16)
17  8          Trini Brayden Joyal         43.04 (21)    44.87 (20)  1:27.91 (17)
18  21         White Riley Corrigan        44.02 (23)    45.66 (23)  1:29.68 (18)
19  7          Prosp Josh Bisson           44.63 (24)    45.16 (22)  1:29.79 (19)
20  15         Lacon Brad Weeks            49.12 (39)    44.24 (19)  1:33.36 (20)
21  62         Belmo Kaleb Brown           46.94 (29)    46.94 (24)  1:33.88 (21)
22  35         Belmo Jake Deware           39.93 (12)    54.21 (40)  1:34.14 (22)
23  27         Lacon Dakota Cross          46.15 (27)    49.97 (31)  1:36.12 (23)
24  19         Prosp Colby Bisson          47.54 (33)    48.66 (27)  1:36.20 (24)
25  54         Bisho Karl Averill          48.35 (34)    47.99 (25)  1:36.34 (25)
26  38         Gilfo Matt  McDonough       47.10 (31)    49.33 (29)  1:36.43 (26)
27  63         Bow   Ben Johnson           47.46 (32)    50.77 (33)  1:38.23 (27)
28  44         Trini Bobby Byrnes          49.40 (42)    49.28 (28)  1:38.68 (28)
29  6          Bisho Danny Bryck         1:02.60 (59)    36.58 (1)   1:39.18 (29)
30  20         Trini Joseph Wenger         48.95 (36)    50.40 (32)  1:39.35 (30)
31  32         Trini Benjamin kfoury       48.85 (35)    50.81 (35)  1:39.66 (31)
32  65         Bisho William Verdi         49.04 (38)    50.80 (34)  1:39.84 (32)
33  33         White Severin Dewitt        46.05 (26)    54.73 (41)  1:40.78 (33)
34  12         Hills Jacob Engelhardt      49.82 (43)    51.32 (36)  1:41.14 (34)
35  56         Trini Cameron Miclette      51.62 (44)    49.57 (30)  1:41.19 (35)
36  67         Trini Jack  Murry           52.43 (46)    53.98 (39)  1:46.41 (36)
37  43         Prosp Jacob Kesler          52.62 (47)    55.33 (42)  1:47.95 (37)
38  24         Hills Jacob Bachand         54.38 (48)    53.62 (38)  1:48.00 (38)
39  61         Gilfo Daniel Ellis        1:04.32 (62)    48.03 (26)  1:52.35 (39)
40  58         St. T Nick Johnson          57.61 (51)    55.88 (43)  1:53.49 (40)
41  49         Newfo Cian Connor           56.36 (50)    57.75 (45)  1:54.11 (41)
42  69         St. T Owen Himmer           58.13 (52)    56.62 (44)  1:54.75 (42)
43  37         Newfo Ethan Pruett          54.52 (49)  1:00.70 (47)  1:55.22 (43)
44  25         Newfo Charles Gould         58.78 (54)    58.11 (46)  1:56.89 (44)
45  45         White Ben Mackillop         58.37 (53)  1:01.73 (49)  2:00.10 (45)
46  48         Hills Quinn Erickson        59.64 (55)  1:00.87 (48)  2:00.51 (46)
47  55         Prosp Jucas  Therrien     1:01.17 (57)  1:02.40 (50)  2:03.57 (47)
48  70         Hills Zack O'Connor       1:01.76 (58)  1:03.65 (52)  2:05.41 (48)
49  46         St. T Jackson Maness        48.95 (36)  1:17.17 (56)  2:06.12 (49)
50  57         White Ronnie Mackillop    1:03.88 (60)  1:05.94 (53)  2:09.82 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
51  39         Lacon Ayden Duncan        1:00.54 (56)  1:10.70 (54)  2:11.24 (51)
52  66         Prosp Max Tuttle          1:05.26 (63)  1:12.52 (55)  2:17.78 (52)
53  13         Newfo Reid Wilkins        1:24.85 (64)    53.51 (37)  2:18.36 (53)
54  4          Bow   Alex Mangini              DNF       38.94 (8)               
55  10         St. T Kyle Stamoulis            DNF       41.08 (14)              
56  60         Newfo Aaron Nguyen              DNF     1:03.37 (51)              
57  51         Belmo Adam Sojka            40.73 (17)        DNF                 
58  34         St. T Will George           44.01 (22)        DNF                 
59  22         St. T Will Stinson          45.20 (25)        DNF                 
60  1          Newfo Trevor Robie          46.83 (28)        DNF                 
61  31         Prosp Tyler Bredbury        47.04 (30)        DNF                 
62  26         Gilfo Colton Workman        49.31 (41)        DNF                 
63  50         Gilfo Max Stephan           51.80 (45)        DNF                 
64  42         Bisho Max Marinace        1:04.28 (61)        DNF                 
65  5          Kears Justin Norris         36.82 (3)         DSQ                 
66  16         Bow   Ben Wachsmuth         38.87 (9)         DSQ                 
67  53         Kears Zac Goin              40.03 (13)        DSQ                 
68  36         Hills Brett Edsall                                                
69  59         Hills Grant Desmarais                                             
70  68         White Charlie Coy                                                 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 372.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
29             Alexander Hauck       37.97 (6)    39.59 (9)  1:17.56 (5)   96.0
64             Daniel Jagr           39.77 (11    39.94 (12  1:19.71 (8)   93.0
17             Isaac Braun           40.14 (14    39.72 (11  1:19.86 (9)   92.0
41             Gunnar Nurme          38.68 (7)    41.40 (15  1:20.08 (10)  91.0
5              Justin Norris         36.82 (3)        DSQ                
53             Zac Goin              40.03 (13        DSQ                

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 360.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Nolan Gagnon          37.24 (4)    38.04 (5)  1:15.28 (3)   98.0
23             Lars Major            38.79 (8)    39.68 (10  1:18.47 (7)   94.0
47             Nick Galambos         41.71 (19    41.59 (16  1:23.30 (13)  88.0
62             Kaleb Brown           46.94 (29    46.94 (24  1:33.88 (21)  80.0
35             Jake Deware           39.93 (12    54.21 (40  1:34.14 (22)
51             Adam Sojka            40.73 (17        DNF                

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 342.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Garrett Cahill        37.53 (5)    38.32 (6)  1:15.85 (4)   97.0
30             Matteo Tieli          39.18 (10    38.73 (7)  1:17.91 (6)   95.0
54             Karl Averill          48.35 (34    47.99 (25  1:36.34 (25)  77.0
6              Danny Bryck         1:02.60 (59    36.58 (1)  1:39.18 (29)  73.0
65             William Verdi         49.04 (38    50.80 (34  1:39.84 (32)
42             Max Marinace        1:04.28 (61        DNF                

Team : Bow   Total Points : 339.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
52             Jon Cook              40.48 (16    40.69 (13  1:21.17 (11)  90.0
28             Tony Sampo            40.23 (15    41.66 (17  1:21.89 (12)  89.0
40             Sam Selleck           42.15 (20    44.95 (21  1:27.10 (16)  85.0
63             Ben Johnson           47.46 (32    50.77 (33  1:38.23 (27)  75.0
4              Alex Mangini              DNF      38.94 (8)              
16             Ben Wachsmuth         38.87 (9)        DSQ                

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Tyler Hanf            36.67 (2)    37.85 (4)  1:14.52 (2)   99.0
14             Christian Workman     49.25 (40    37.83 (3)  1:27.08 (15)  86.0
38             Matt  McDonough       47.10 (31    49.33 (29  1:36.43 (26)  76.0
61             Daniel Ellis        1:04.32 (62    48.03 (26  1:52.35 (39)  66.0
26             Colton Workman        49.31 (41        DNF                
50             Max Stephan           51.80 (45        DNF                
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Boys SL team Results.txt
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 315.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Thomas Turpin         35.64 (1)    37.62 (2)  1:13.26 (1)  100.0
15             Brad Weeks            49.12 (39    44.24 (19  1:33.36 (20)  81.0
27             Dakota Cross          46.15 (27    49.97 (31  1:36.12 (23)  79.0
39             Ayden Duncan        1:00.54 (56  1:10.70 (54  2:11.24 (51)  55.0

Team : Trinity   Total Points : 301.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Brayden Joyal         43.04 (21    44.87 (20  1:27.91 (17)  84.0
44             Bobby Byrnes          49.40 (42    49.28 (28  1:38.68 (28)  74.0
20             Joseph Wenger         48.95 (36    50.40 (32  1:39.35 (30)  72.0
32             Benjamin kfoury       48.85 (35    50.81 (35  1:39.66 (31)  71.0
56             Cameron Miclette      51.62 (44    49.57 (30  1:41.19 (35)
67             Jack  Murry           52.43 (46    53.98 (39  1:46.41 (36)

Team : White Mountain   Total Points : 300.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Hunter Judge          40.90 (18    42.66 (18  1:23.56 (14)  87.0
21             Riley Corrigan        44.02 (23    45.66 (23  1:29.68 (18)  83.0
33             Severin Dewitt        46.05 (26    54.73 (41  1:40.78 (33)  70.0
45             Ben Mackillop         58.37 (53  1:01.73 (49  2:00.10 (45)  60.0
57             Ronnie Mackillop    1:03.88 (60  1:05.94 (53  2:09.82 (50)
68             Charlie Coy                                               

Team : Prospect   Total Points : 286.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Josh Bisson           44.63 (24    45.16 (22  1:29.79 (19)  82.0
19             Colby Bisson          47.54 (33    48.66 (27  1:36.20 (24)  78.0
43             Jacob Kesler          52.62 (47    55.33 (42  1:47.95 (37)  68.0
55             Jucas  Therrien     1:01.17 (57  1:02.40 (50  2:03.57 (47)  58.0
66             Max Tuttle          1:05.26 (63  1:12.52 (55  2:17.78 (52)
31             Tyler Bredbury        47.04 (30        DNF                

Team : Hillsboro-Deering   Total Points : 252.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Jacob Engelhardt      49.82 (43    51.32 (36  1:41.14 (34)  69.0
24             Jacob Bachand         54.38 (48    53.62 (38  1:48.00 (38)  67.0
48             Quinn Erickson        59.64 (55  1:00.87 (48  2:00.51 (46)  59.0
70             Zack O'Connor       1:01.76 (58  1:03.65 (52  2:05.41 (48)  57.0
36             Brett Edsall                                              
59             Grant Desmarais                                           
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 241.0   Rank : 11th
Page 2



Boys SL team Results.txt
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
49             Cian Connor           56.36 (50    57.75 (45  1:54.11 (41)  64.0
37             Ethan Pruett          54.52 (49  1:00.70 (47  1:55.22 (43)  62.0
25             Charles Gould         58.78 (54    58.11 (46  1:56.89 (44)  61.0
13             Reid Wilkins        1:24.85 (64    53.51 (37  2:18.36 (53)  54.0
60             Aaron Nguyen              DNF    1:03.37 (51              
1              Trevor Robie          46.83 (28        DNF                

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 184.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
58             Nick Johnson          57.61 (51    55.88 (43  1:53.49 (40)  65.0
69             Owen Himmer           58.13 (52    56.62 (44  1:54.75 (42)  63.0
46             Jackson Maness        48.95 (36  1:17.17 (56  2:06.12 (49)  56.0
10             Kyle Stamoulis            DNF      41.08 (14              
34             Will George           44.01 (22        DNF                
22             Will Stinson          45.20 (25        DNF                
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Boys Teams GS SL TOTAL

Kearsarge 366 372 738

Belmont 347 360 707

Bishop Brady 359 342 701

Bow 350 339 689

Gilford 338 327 665

Laconia 288 315 603

White Mountain 293 300 593

Trinity 268 301 569

Prospect 272 286 558

St Thomas 315 184 499

Newfound 247 241 488

Hillsboro‐Deering 229 252 481
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